Jun 23 2024 (09:37) India Rail Info 1

Velachery - Avadi EMU/43651 - Chn - SR
VLCY/Velachery to MTCN/Tiruvallikeni
Oh 25m - 14 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VLCY |Velachery 06:05 3 0 48 SR
2 PRGD |Perungudi 06:07 06:08 m (1 |1 2 69 SR
3 |TRMN [Taramani 06:09 06:10 Tm (1 |1 3 58 SR
4 |TYMR |Tiruvanmiyur 06:12 06:13 m (1 |1 5 55 SR
5 |KTBR |Kasturibai Nagar 06:15 06:16 m |1 |1 7 53 |15 |[SR
6 |KTPM |Kotturpuram 06:17 06:18 m |1 |1 7 53 |6 |[SR
7 GWYR |Greenways Road 06:19 06:20 Tm (1 |1 8 79 SR
8 MNDY |Mandaveli 06:21 06:22 m |1 |1 10 |65 |8 |[SR
9 |MTMY |Thirumayilai 06:23 06:24 m (2 |1 11 |26 |11 |SR
10 [MLHS [Light House 06:28 06:29 m (2 |1 12 |74 SR
11 |MTCN |Tiruvallikeni 06:30 06:31 m (2 |1 14 |43 |9 |SR
12 |MCPK |Chepauk 06:32 06:33 m |2 |1 14 195 |13 |[SR
13 |MCPT |Chintadripet 06:34 06:35 m |2 |1 16 [53 |7 |[SR
14 |MPKT |Chennai Park Town 06:36 06:37 m |1 |1 17 |73 SR
15 |MSF |Chennai Fort 06:39 06:40 Tm |4 |1 19 |18 |3 SR
16 |MSB |Chennai Beach 06:45 06:50 5m (6 |1 21 23 3 ISR
17 |RPM  |Royapuram 06:54 06:55 m (1 |1 22 (21 SR
18 |WST |Washermanpet 06:59 07:00 m (1 |1 24 |23 SR
19 |VIM Vyasarpadi Jeeva 07:07 07:08 Tm (1 |1 26 |80 SR
20 |PER Perambur 07:09 07:10 m |3 |1 28 |37 |7 |SR
21 |PCW |Perambur Carriage Works [07:11 07:12 m |1 |1 28 |8 [10 (SR
22 |PEW |Perambur Locomotive 07:13 07:14 Tm |1 1 30 55 |10 |[SR
Works
23 |VLK Villivakkam 07:16 07:17 m |1 |1 32 |55 [10 (SR
24 |KOTR |Korattur 07:20 07:21 m (1 |1 34 |57 [13 SR
25 |PVYM |Pattaravakkam 07:23 07:24 m |1 |1 36 |44 |[16 |SR
26 |ABU |Ambattur 07:26 07:27 m |1 |1 38 [51 [19 |[SR
27 |TMVL |Tirumullaivayil 07:29 07:30 Tm (1 |1 39 |33 SR
28 |ANNR |Annanur 07:32 07:33 m (1 |1 41 23 SR
29 |AVD  |Avadi 07:40 3 |1 43 |- SR

Jun 23 2024 (09:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



